Donacibo 2022 - Elenco plessi

Etichette di riga
Angera
Primaria Dante A.
Secondaria L.Einaudi
Arcisate
Materna E. De Amicis
Scuola Infanzia Collodi
Scuola primaria Schwarz
Secondaria Bossi
Azzate
Castiglioni primaria
L.Da Vinci secondaria
Bardello
Primaria Molinari
Bedero Valc.
Zamaroni Martinoli Materna
Besano
Enrico Fermi
Bisuschio
Don Milani Primaria
Don Milani secondaria
Valceresio
Bodio L.
S. Giovanni Bosco primaria
Brenno
Scuola infanzia Don Milani
Scuola primaria S. Francesco
Brinzio
D. Piccinelli di Brinzio infanzia
D. Piccinelli di Brinzio primaria
Brusimpiano
Enrico Fermi
Cadegliano
Primaria Fedele Caretti
Cadrezzate
M. Vallerini primaria
Caravate
Scuola secondaria 1° Grado
Casalzuigno
Inf- Casalzuigno
Casciago
Manzoni - Morosolo primaria
Cazzago B.
G. Pascoli primaria
Comabbio
A. Liborio
Comerio

Somma di kg.
348
141
207

1000
124
177
253
446
535
140
395
175
175

32
32
261
261
429
104
123
202
299
299
222
60
162
93
40
53
87
87
174
174
177
177
131
131
30
30
35
35
67
67
49
49
92
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Donacibo 2022 - Elenco plessi

Etichette di riga Somma di kg.
Scuola Primaria 92
Cremenaga 83
Infanzia A. Diaz 83
Cuasso M 286
Cuasso Don Milani primaria 117
Cuasso Don Milani secondaria 169
Cuveglio 233
IC dante Alighieri 142
media inferiore 30
Primaria 61
Daverio 251
E. Fermi primaria 251
Gavirate 669
Infanzia 40
ISIS Stein 197
Primaria Rodari 342
Secondaria Carducci 90
Golasecca 153
IC ungaretti secondaria 153
Induno O. 517
Infanzia Malnati 33
Materna Don Milani 38
Media Passerini 193
Primaria Don Milani 129
Primaria Ferrarin 124
Ispra 505
Primaria Galileo Galilei 413
Secondaria Fermi 92
Lavena Ponte 469
M. Copernico secondaria 113
Primaria Manzoni 356
Laveno M. 154
Sereini Licieo Scientifico 154
Leggiuno 118
IC Frattini Secondaria 118
Luino 354
Sereni Liceo Scientifico 354
Mercallo 174
Primaria Manzoni 174
Mesenzana 714
Secondaria | Grado 714
Motta 172
Scuola primaria Rodari 172
Oltrona al lago 39
Primaria Papa Giovanni XXIlI 39
Porto Ceresio 160
Enrico Fermi 160
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Etichette di riga
Ranco
| Marzorati - Infanzia
Primaria
Sesto Calende
Primaria Ungaretti
SSPG Bassetti
Toti Lisanza
Tradate
Ludovico Geymonat
Varano B.
Giovanni XXl

Primaria Varano Borghi

Varese
Alberghiero De Filippi
Anna Frank secondaria

Asilo I. Divina Prowvidenza

Baracca

Carducci

Dante Alighieri

Don Rimoldi

F.lli Cairoli

Fermi

Foscolo

Garibaldi

Infanzia Collodi
Infanzia Dalla Chiesa
Infanzia Ronchetto Fé

ITET Daverio Casula Nervi

IV Novembre
LA Frattini
LC Cairoli

LL Manzoni distaccamento

LL Manzoni Linguistico
LS Ferraris

Manfredini elementari
Manfredini medie
Marconi

Mazzini

Medea

Morandi

Parini

Pellico

Primaria Pascoli

Primaria S. Giovanni Bosco

Righi Salvemini
Sacco
Scuola Dorsi

Donacibo 2022 - Elenco plessi

Somma di kg.
68
46
22

180
54
98
28
94
94
92
37
55

5736
39

118

130
55
71

155
70
68

77
75
45
47
53
61
81
120
198
177
85
60
287
790
625
196
341
55
232
215
111
209
101
130
40
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Etichette di riga
Vidoletti
Varese Lozza
Pascoli
Venegono Inf.
Fermi superiori 1° grado
Ferrarin superiore 1° grado
Manzoni primaria
Marconi primaria
Voltorre
Primaria S. Benedetto
(vuoto)
(vuoto)
Totale complessivo
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Somma di kg.
614
130
130
455

47
35
144
229
496
496

16538
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